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usun Theatatwnba na (ukigu)
Thai Steel Cable Public Company Limited
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3duneu / Vision

Wuduanargnauaueusuds:aulan

To be world class automotive control cable manufacturer

JESE

=T

3dunfiu / Mission

« AuMsaana - yigaanalan
Market - Expand to the world market

« MuMs3Fguaweuunuannoua - yagmsugoonuuus:=aulan
R&D - To be the world class cable designer

« MudJANs - YignnulusiAnsurinisiSeus

Organization - To be the learning organization
« ULAONTUA - Weuundaumirontuniws:aulan
Product - To be product of world standard quality
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TSC Philosophy

Well-balance of work and life
Maximum value to all stakeholders
People and organization that grow together
Moving forward at all time
Promote good society

Value
People
Society

Environment
Ethic
Knowledge
Quality
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JUMSRUIDILIEN th 30 NUL8U
Financial Statement as of September 30"

NANIIALAIY
Operating Performance

saldannisane

Revenues from sales

selanenue

Total Revenues

1 L7

aldaasiu

Total Expenses
Alanaudununiematuuazmsiuld

Earnings Before Finance Costs and Income Tax

ilsgns
Net Earnings

FIULN NI

Financial Situation

auniwdnyuiiou
Current Assets
Aunindsan

Total Assets
wilAuTIN

Total Liabilities
dawavitiadiu
Shareholders’ Equity

v 1 v 1
magamaau(wuqa: Un)

Per Share Data (Unit : Baht)

ilsgnidariu

Earnings per Share (EPS)
Wuilunasdadin

Dividend per Share
wasauliyIaaiu
Book Value per Share

s 1 a 1
AAINFIUNIINIINY (K22 : %)

Financial Ratios (Unit : %)

é’mwdmwﬁau@iadmmaqéﬁaﬁu (1)
Debt/Equity Ratio
dasilsgnddanealdn

Net Earnings Margin
dasNanaLLNUGadIUNDNaNY

Return on Equity (ROE)
dasHanRUUNUANAUNINETIN
Return on Asset (ROA)

UM sRuuaILSEN a 31 Suneu
Financial Statement as of December 31°

(Mg : 814U / Unit : Million Baht)

2553* 2554* 2555 VL o
2010 2011 2012 FYLRANNN1TVY / Revenues from sales

2,618

2,665

2,358

307

291

1,176

2,073

506

1,567

0.80

6.03

2,253

2,296

2,081

215

200

1,003

1,956

421

1,535

0.77

0.80

5.91

0.27

13

10

A0L10UN1JNISLIuU

2,355

2,381

2,217

164

154

1,257

2,427

868

1,559

0.59

0.50

6.00

0.56

10

Fuumn
Million Baht

3,000
2,250
1,500
750
0+

2,618

2,253 2,355

2553
2010

2554
2011

2555
2012

el@nevine / Total Revenues

Suun
Million Baht
,665
3,000 2206 2381
2,250
1,500
750
0 T T 1
2553 2554 2555
2010 2011 2012
ﬁ’]vl,iqw% / Net Earnings
FULIN
Million Baht
291
300
220
225 154
150
75
O T T 1
2553 2554 2555
2010 2011 2012
a [ % 6
JUNIWETIN / Total Assets
FUuM
Million Baht
3,000 2,427
2,250 1,956
1,500
750
0+

2553
2010

2554
2011

2555
2012

s1901uUs=AU 2555 | 3
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To be world class automotive control cable manufacturer.

ultunaamnIn (Quality Policy)
gnszaulsEanSAwatenatiiag LﬁuL'%mmmﬁﬁwaslagﬂﬁﬁ

NS2ANLULNITEINDLLAZIIAN gjmmmw%auﬁmmaﬂmﬂa

Improve efficiency and continually, emphasize the customer
satisfaction in design; on-time delivery; reasonable price and
aim to the international excellence.
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Thai Steel Cable Public Company Limited

Amata Nakorn Industrial Estate, 700/737 Moo 1,
Tambol Panthong, Amphur Panthong, Chonburi, 20160
Tel : (038) 447 200-21 http://www.thaisteelcable.com





